
Academic Year 2023/24

Thu 12.10.23 Mental Health Workshop: whole school

Fri 20.10.23 Dress Down Day & whole school flu vaccinations

Fri 20.10.23 School closes for half term (normal time)

Mon 30.10.23 Inset Day

Tue 31.10.23 School re-opens for second half of Autumn Term

Thu 02.11.23 Parents Evening & Book Fair 4-7.30pm, School Hall

Tue 07.11.23 Parents Evening & Book Fair 3.30-6.30pm, School Hall

Fri 10.11.23 Remembrance Assembly on The Green 10.55am-11.10am

Mon 13.11.23 Odd Sock Day: Children are invited to wear odd socks for the week

Fri 17.11.23 Y6 Class Assembly

Fri 17.11.23 Children in Need Event

Fri 24.11.23 Medieval Dress Up Day

Thu 07.12.23 Christmas Jumper Day

Thu 14.12.23 Panto for the whole school

Fri 15.12.23 Y2 Class Nativity Assembly

Mon 18.12.23 Christmas Service for the whole school, St. Giles Church

Mon 18.12.23 Wear your Christmas Jumper to SchoolDday

Tue 19.12.23 Wear your Christmas Jumper to SchoolDday

Tue 19.12.23 School closes for Christmas Holiday (1.30pm)

Thu 04.01.24 School re-opens for Spring Term

Fri 19.01.24 Y4 Class Assembly

Fri 09.02.24 Y3 Class Assembly & Dress Down Day

Fri 09.02.24 School closes for half term (normal time)

Mon 19.02.24 Inset Day

Tue 20.02.24 School re-opens for second half of Spring Term

Thu 29.02.24 Parents Evening 3.30-6.30pm, School Hall

Tue 05.03.24 Parents Evening 4-7.30pm, School Hall

Thu 07.03.24 World Book Day

Fri 15.03.24 Y1 Class Easter Assembly & Red Nose Day

Thu 28.03.24 School closes for Easter Holiday (1.30pm)

Mon 15.04.24 School re-opens for Summer Term

Fri 19.04.24 Y4 Bikeability

Fri 26.04.24 Y4 Class Assembly

Tue 30.04.24 School photographs: Classes and Y6 leavers photo

Fri 17.05.24 Y5 Class Assembly

Thu 23.05.24 Dress Down Day

Thu 23.05.24 School closes for half term (normal time)

Fri 24.05.24 Inset Day

Mon 03.06.24 School re-opens for second half of Summer Term

Mon 03.06.24 Y6 River Dart Residential (return on 7th June)

Fri 14.06.24 Summer performance for the whole school

Mon 17.06.24 School Sports Day

Tue 18.06.24 Reserve Sports Day (if bad weather on 17/6)

Mon 08.07.24 Y5 Bikeability (3 days)

Tue 23.07.24 School closes for Summer Holiday (1.30pm)

Dates for Your Diary


